WebService:

07/02/2019

SSCHME

electrical solutions

180.950

ROUND RIGID CABLE

Master data

Minimum order
Net Weight
EAN code

Harmonized System Code

(HSCode)

100 M

27941 G
8001636099774
85444995

Approvals and Certifications
Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Carton

500
8001636569000
14850 G

36800 CCM
320x460x250 (MM)

Bag

100
8001636517360
2970 G

0

0x0x0 ()

No image
TechData
Commercial series DATATEL Series

Synthetical ROUND RIGID CABLE
description

Category of use CAT.5FTP
Dimensions 24AWG
Colour GREY

Standards and Laws

SCAME PARRE S.p.A.
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